
February / March Classes 2026
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SAJGA RANDOLPH

SAJGA EL RIO

SAJGA EL RIO

The Gallery

The Gallery

The Gallery

 4:15-5:30

 4:00-5:30

4:00-5:15

4:00-5:30

4:15-5:30

4:15-5:30

 9:00-10:15

 10:30-11:45

 1:45-4:15

 4:00-5:30

4:00-5:15

4:00-5:30

4:15-5:30

4:15-5:30

 9:00-10:15

 10:30-11:45

 1:45-4:15

 4:00-5:30

4:00-5:15

4:00-5:30

4:15-5:30

 4:00-5:30

4:00-5:15

4:00-5:30

4:15-5:30

El Rio  
El Rio  
El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

 

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

 

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

El Rio  

Littles

Littles

Littles

Littles

9:30-10:30
10:45-11:45

12:00-1:15

 9:00-10:15
 10:30-11:45

 1:45-4:15

2:00-3:00

3:30-4:30

4:45-5:45

4:15-5:30

2:00-3:00

3:30-4:30

4:45-5:45

4:15-5:30

 4:00-5:00
 5:15-6:30

3:30-4:30

4:45-5:45

 4:15-5:30

 4:00-5:00
 5:15-6:30

2:00-3:00

4:45-5:45

 4:15-5:30

7-11
12-18

49er
49er

49er Exp. Play

Crooked Tree Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree Crooked Tree

Crooked Tree Crooked Tree

Del Lago

Del Lago

Del Lago

Del Lago

 

 

 

 

 

 

Manzo

Manzo

Manzo

Girl Power

Girl Power

Girl Power

Girl Power

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

 

Fred Enke 

 

Fred Enke 

 

Fred Enke 

 

Fred Enke 

49er

49er

49er Exp. Play

49er

49er

49er Exp. Play

El Rio Chip, Putt and Play

El Rio Chip, Putt and Play

Ages 5-6
Ages 7-18

Ages 5-6
Ages 7-18

**Unless indicated otherwise, classes are ages 7-18 | **El Rio Littles Class is ages 5-6


