

February / March Classes 2026



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 SAJGA RANDOLPH	2	3	4	5 The Gallery 4:15-5:30	6	7 El Rio Littles 9:30-10:30 El Rio 7-11 10:45-11:45 El Rio 12-18 12:00-1:15 49er 9:00-10:15 49er 10:30-11:45 49er Exp. Play 1:45-4:15
8	9	10 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Del Lago 4:00-5:15	11 El Rio Manzo 2:00-3:00 El Rio Littles 3:30-4:30 El Rio Girl Power 4:45-5:45 Randolph 4:15-5:30	12 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Fred Enke 4:15-5:30 The Gallery 4:15-5:30	13	14 49er 9:00-10:15 49er 10:30-11:45 49er Exp. Play 1:45-4:15
15	16	17 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Del Lago 4:00-5:15	18 El Rio Manzo 2:00-3:00 El Rio Littles 3:30-4:30 El Rio Girl Power 4:45-5:45 Randolph 4:15-5:30	19 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Fred Enke 4:15-5:30 The Gallery 4:15-5:30	20	21 49er 9:00-10:15 49er 10:30-11:45 49er Exp. Play 1:45-4:15
22	23	24 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Del Lago 4:00-5:15 El Rio Chip, Putt and Play Ages 5-6 4:00-5:00 Ages 7-18 5:15-6:30	25 El Rio Littles 3:30-4:30 El Rio Girl Power 4:45-5:45 Randolph 4:15-5:30	26 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Fred Enke 4:15-5:30	27	28 SAJGA EL RIO
1 SAJGA EL RIO	2	3 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Del Lago 4:00-5:15 El Rio Chip, Putt and Play Ages 5-6 4:00-5:00 Ages 7-18 5:15-6:30	4 El Rio Manzo 2:00-3:00 El Rio Girl Power 4:45-5:45 Randolph 4:15-5:30	5 Crooked Tree 4:00-5:30 Fred Enke 4:15-5:30	6	7

**Unless indicated otherwise, classes are ages 7-18 | **El Rio Littles Class is ages 5-6